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EL SERVIZIO PAT
03/2016 

PARTECIPANTI 

                        DETE

TRIMONIO  

ERMINAZIONE N.  138/2016 DEL 22/03/2016 



N. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

 
 
 
 

 

 

NO

Az. Agr. Magnani P

Strada 18 Ovest -  0

Collura Raimondo 

Strada 18 Est n. 2 –

Cenghialta Mario 

Strada 10 - 09092 A

Soc. Agr. Panetto G

Strada 8 n. 17 – 090

Soc. Agr. Panetto P

Strada 16 n. 2 – 090

Soc. Agr. Beltrame

Strada 6 Ovest - 09

Soc. Agr. Visintin Lo

Strada 24 Est - 090

Soc. Agr. Sardo Giu

Strada 24 Ovest - 0

Az. Agr. Cenghialta

Strada 20 Ovest -  0

Az. Agr. Moreggio M

Strada 22 Est - 090

Cenghialta Flavio 

Strada n. 10 - 09092

OMINATIVO 

linio  

09092 ARBOREA 

– 09092 ARBOREA 

ARBOREA 

Giorgio Massimo e Ser

092 ARBOREA 

Paolo e Secondo 

092 ARBOREA 

Francesco e Severino

9092 ARBOREA 

orenzo e Luciano 

92 ARBOREA 

useppe e G. Carlo 

09092 ARBOREA 

 Alberto Bruno e più 

09092 ARBOREA 

Maurizio e Stefano 

92 ARBOREA 

2 ARBOREA 

pro

data 

07/03/16

07/03/16

07/03/16

rgio 
07/03/16

07/03/16

o 
07/03/16

07/03/16

07/03/16

07/03/16

07/03/16

07/03/16

                     

otocollo 

numero 1 2

6 7964 
 

6 7969 
 

6 7974 
 

6 8004 
 

6 8012 
 

6 8066 
 

6 8067 
 

6 8069 
 

6 8075 
 

6 8099 
 

6 8116 
 

                                                   

2 3 4 5 6

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

                                                   

numero lotto richi

7 8 9 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    DETERM

                    

esto 

10 11 12 13
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gnazione lotti 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

note 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

N. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
NO

Soc. Agr. F.lli Biond

Strada 12 - 09092 A

Soc. Agr. Soc. Colo

Strada 12 Ovest n. 

Poli Fabio  

Piazza Cocco Ortu 

Soc. Agr. Colombar

Strada 8 Ovest - 09

Soc. Agr. Tamburin

Strada 18 Ovest – 0

Soc. Agr. De Vecch

Strada 16 Ovest - 0

Soc. Coop. Agr. Gio

Strada 12 - 09092 A

Soc. Agr. Stevanato

Strada 8 - 09092 AR

Soc. Agr. Dametto L

Strada 10 Est – 090

Milan Pietro  

Strada 20 – 09092 A

Soc. Agr.Torresan M

Strada 20 Ovest - 0

OMINATIVO 

do Biondo Silvano & C

ARBOREA 

ombari Giuseppe Ered

1 - 09092 ARBOREA 

n. 1/2 - 09092 ARBOR

ri Roberto Eredi 

9092 ARBOREA 

 Luciano e  Monica 

09092 ARBOREA 

hi Bruno e Fabio 

09092 ARBOREA 

ovane Arborea 

ARBOREA 

o Angelo e Ferdinando

RBOREA 

Livio Giancarlo e Fran

092 ARBOREA 

ARBOREA 

Mauro e Giorgio 

09092 ARBOREA 

pro

data 

C. 
08/03/16

i 
08/03/16

REA 
08/03/16

08/03/16

09/03/16

10/03/16

10/03/16

o  
11/03/16

ncesco 
11/03/16

14/03/16

14/03/16

                     

otocollo 

numero 1 

6 8277 
 

6 8290 
 

6 8292 
 

6 8293 
 

6 8528 
 

6 8651  

6 8659  

6 8874  

6 8887  

6 8899  

6 8901  

                                                   

2 3 4 5 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

                                                   

numero lotto richi

6 7 8 9

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    DETERM

                    

esto 

10 11 12 13
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SI 

SI 

SI 
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// 

SI  

//  

SI  

SI  

SI  

//  

note 

 

 

 

 

 



N. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

 
 
 
 

 

 

NO

Az. Agr. Pellegrini S

Strada 10 Est - 090

Soc. Agr. Capraro G

Strada 24 Est n. 1 -

Soc. Agr. Salaris Al

Strada 14 Ovest n. 

3 P Società Agricola

Strada 18 Est bis n.

Cocco Etttorino 

Via Oristano n. 79 –

Pintore Tonino 

Via Santa Croce n. 

Soc. Agr. Cadoni An

Strada 6 Ovest - 09

Soc. Agr. Cenghialt

Via Rettifilo Nord 2 

Az. Agr. Garau Silva

Strada 14 Ovest – 0

Soc. Agr. Stevanato

Strada 14 Ovest - 0

OMINATIVO 

Sergio Luciano e Luigi

92 ARBOREA 

Gianni e Boassa Nicol

 09092 ARBOREA 

fonso e Antonio 

20 - 09092 ARBOREA

a Cooperativa 

. 4 - 09092 ARBOREA

– 09080 VILLAURBAN

9 – 08023 FONNI 

ntonio Francesco e pi

9092 ARBOREA 

ta Guido Andrea e Ma

- 09092 ARBOREA 

ana 

09092 ARBOREA  

o e Fetamelli 

09092 ARBOREA 

pro

data 

 
14/03/16

etta 
14/03/16

A 
14/03/16

A 
14/03/16

NA 
14/03/16

14/03/16

ù 
14/03/16

tteo 
14/03/16

14/03/16

14/03/16

                     

otocollo 

numero 1 

6 9042 
 

6 9045 
 

6 9049 
 

6 9056 
 

6 9063 
 

6 9070  

6 9074  

6 9075  

6 9169  

6 9209  

                                                   

 

2 3 4 5 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

                                                   

numero lotto richi

6 7 8 9

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    DETERM

                    

esto 

10 11 12 13
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SI 

SI 

SI 

SI  

SI  

SI  

SI  

SI  

note 

 

 

 

 

 



N. 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

 
 
 
 

 

 

NO

Pivetta Elmina Silvia

Strada 16 - 09092 A

Cadeddu Giuliano 

Via Case Sparse n.

Cadeddu Luciano 

Via San Sabiano – 0

Cadeddu Salvatore

Via Case Sparse n.

Imaalatte Società A

Strada 20 Ovest - 0

Soc. Agr. Piga Anto

Strada 30 Ovest - 0

Soc. Agr. Serra Gia

Strada 28 Ovest - 0

Pinna Diego 

Via P. Umberto n. 7

Pau Giampiero 

Via Case Sparse –

Az. Agr. Mallica Ma

Strada 6 n. 54 - 090

OMINATIVO 

a 

ARBOREA 

 133 – 09099 URAS 

09099 URAS 

 133 – 09099 URAS 

Agricola s.r.l. 

09092 ARBOREA 

onello e Gianfranco 

09092 ARBOREA 

anfranco e Marco 

09092 ARBOREA 

7 – 09170 ORISTANO

09090 PALMAS ARB

rio e Marcello 

092 ARBOREA 

pro

data 

14/03/16

15/03/16

15/03/16

15/03/16

15/03/16

15/03/16

15/03/16

 
15/03/16

OREA 
15/03/16

15/03/16

                     

otocollo 

numero 1 

6 9211  

6 9222  

6 9223 
 

6 9224 
 

6 9292  

6 9373  

6 9376  

6 9381  

6 9390  

6 9409  

                                                   

  

2 3 4 5 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

                                                   

numero lotto richi

6 7 8 9

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    DETERM

                    

esto 

10 11 12 13
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a
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pag. 5

adesione 

gnazione lotti 

SI 

SI 
Pe

SI 
Pe

SI 
Pe

SI 
Per

o

SI 
Per

o

NO 
Per

o

NO 
Per

o

SI 
Per

o

// 
Per

O

note 

 

ervenuta il 

14/03/16 

ervenuta il 

14/03/16 

ervenuta il 

14/03/16 

rvenuta alle 

ore 09:54 

rvenuta alle  

ore 11:08 

rvenuta alle  

ore 11:15 

rvenuta alle  

ore 11:30 

rvenuta alle  

ore 12:04 

rvenuta alle  

Ore 12:51 


